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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
17.10.2021 - 11:42 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. ERIK Rika 10 Yess 1:05.30 455
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.30 34.17

2. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:11.70 344
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:11.70 37.79

3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.55 332
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:12.55 37.12

4. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.02 312
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:14.02 39.59

5. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 1:16.13 287
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:16.13 39.18

6. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:17.18 275
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:17.18 40.47

7. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 1:17.57 271
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.57 40.68

8. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.87 249
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.87 42.31

9. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.47 234
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.47 42.70

10. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.93 230
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:21.93 45.00

11. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:22.68 224
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.68 43.69

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.84 487
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:03.84 32.85

2. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:05.17 458
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:05.17 34.10

3. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.66 448
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.66 33.84

4. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:05.79 445
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.79 34.36

5. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.04 421
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.04 35.46

6. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.51 412
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:07.51 35.07
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:07.61 410
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.61 35.37

8. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.20 399
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.20 35.49

9. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.80 389
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:08.80 36.33

10. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 1:09.44 378
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.44 36.49

11. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.09 338
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:12.09 38.43

12. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 1:12.24 336
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:12.24 36.99

13. UEUERIKE Grete Liis 08 Orca Swim Club 1:13.35 321
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.35 37.79

14. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.01 312
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:14.01 39.13

15. LUTS Kristin 08 Yess 1:14.03 312
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.03 39.30

16. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 1:14.55 306
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.55 39.39

17. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 1:15.19 298
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:15.19 38.49

18. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Yess 1:21.19 237
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:21.19 43.01

19. TUERN Karoli 08 Yess 1:24.56 209
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:24.56 45.45

20. AASARU Mirjam 09 Yess 1:25.83 200
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:25.83 45.88

21. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 1:26.07 198
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:26.07 45.79

Open

1. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.84 655
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.84 30.11

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.07 647
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 58.07 29.51

3. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.31 639
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 58.31 30.29
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:00.17 582
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.17 31.56

5. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.66 568
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.66 31.01

6. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:00.81 564
50m: 29.38 29.38 100m: 1:00.81 31.43

7. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.65 541
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:01.65 31.73

8. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:02.46 520
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.46 32.44

9. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.84 487
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:03.84 32.85

10. JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:04.14 480
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.14 33.62

11. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 1:04.49 473
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.49 33.95

12. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:05.17 458
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:05.17 34.10

13. ERIK Rika 10 Yess 1:05.30 455
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.30 34.17

14. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.66 448
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.66 33.84

15. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:05.79 445
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.79 34.36

16. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.04 421
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.04 35.46

17. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:07.40 414
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.40 35.21

18. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.51 412
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:07.51 35.07

19. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:07.61 410
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.61 35.37

20. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.20 399
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.20 35.49

21. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:08.60 393
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:08.60 36.61

22. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.80 389
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:08.80 36.33
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 1:09.44 378
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.44 36.49

24. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Narva SK/Energia 1:09.59 376
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:09.59 36.50

25. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.71 374
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:09.71 36.74

26. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:11.70 344
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:11.70 37.79

27. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.09 338
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:12.09 38.43

28. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 1:12.24 336
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:12.24 36.99

29. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.55 332
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:12.55 37.12

30. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:13.29 322
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:13.29 39.34

31. UEUERIKE Grete Liis 08 Orca Swim Club 1:13.35 321
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.35 37.79

32. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.01 312
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:14.01 39.13

33. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.02 312
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:14.02 39.59

34. LUTS Kristin 08 Yess 1:14.03 312
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.03 39.30

35. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 1:14.55 306
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.55 39.39

36. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 1:15.19 298
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:15.19 38.49

37. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 1:16.13 287
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:16.13 39.18

38. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:17.18 275
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:17.18 40.47

39. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 1:17.57 271
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.57 40.68

40. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.87 249
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.87 42.31

41. ROOSLA Elis 07 Wiru Swim 1:20.64 241
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:20.64 42.76
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Yess 1:21.19 237
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:21.19 43.01

43. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.47 234
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.47 42.70

44. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.93 230
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:21.93 45.00

45. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:22.68 224
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.68 43.69

46. TUERN Karoli 08 Yess 1:24.56 209
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:24.56 45.45

47. AASARU Mirjam 09 Yess 1:25.83 200
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:25.83 45.88

48. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 1:26.07 198
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:26.07 45.79


